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23 Oct 2025

                                                                            Pets at Home Group Plc

Transaction in Own Shares

Pets at Home Group Plc (the "Company"), announces that, in accordance with the terms of its share buyback
programme announced on 9 June 2025 ("Share Buyback Programme"), the Company purchased the following number
of its Ordinary Shares of £0.01 each ("Ordinary Shares") through Jefferies International Limited.

Date of purchase: 22 Oct 25
Aggregate number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 70,000
Lowest price paid per share (GBp) 215.20
Highest price paid per share (GBp) 219.00
Volume weighted average price paid per share (GBp) 216.85
 

The purchased shares will be cancelled. Following the purchase of these shares, the remaining number of Ordinary
Shares in issue will be 453,779,470 with no shares held in treasury. Therefore, the total voting rights in the Company
will be 453,779,470. This figure for the total number of voting rights may be used by shareholders (and others with
notification obligations) as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required to
notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, the Company under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and
Transparency Rules.   
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), as it forms part of
Retained EU Law as defined in the European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018, the table below contains detailed
information of the individual trades made by Jefferies International Limited as part of the Share Buyback Programme.

Individual transactions:

Number of
ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Time of
transaction (UK
Time)

Transaction reference
number

Trading venue

610 216.400 08:03:40 00494555592TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.200 08:08:58 00494556691TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 08:11:57 00494557347TRLO1.1.1 XLON
100 217.000 08:14:36 00494557664TRLO1.1.1 XLON
510 217.000 08:14:36 00494557665TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.000 08:17:46 00494558171TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 08:21:38 00494558785TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 08:28:00 00494559778TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 08:33:15 00494561064TRLO1.1.1 XLON
35 216.600 08:38:39 00494561871TRLO1.1.1 XLON
575 216.600 08:38:39 00494561870TRLO1.1.1 XLON
59 216.200 08:46:14 00494562994TRLO1.1.1 XLON
551 216.200 08:47:20 00494563276TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 08:52:37 00494564389TRLO1.1.1 XLON
231 216.000 08:57:30 00494564944TRLO1.1.1 XLON
379 216.000 08:57:30 00494564943TRLO1.1.1 XLON
369 216.000 09:04:03 00494565872TRLO1.1.1 XLON
241 216.000 09:04:03 00494565873TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 09:14:55 00494567389TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 09:20:17 00494568193TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 09:30:21 00494569189TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 09:34:03 00494569586TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 09:50:38 00494571967TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 09:52:45 00494572281TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 09:55:03 00494572500TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.200 10:00:01 00494573111TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.200 10:07:12 00494574162TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,220 215.800 10:36:32 00494577983TRLO1.1.1 XLON
906 216.200 10:59:50 00494580649TRLO1.1.1 XLON
314 216.200 10:59:50 00494580650TRLO1.1.1 XLON
693 216.200 10:59:50 00494580651TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,137 216.200 10:59:50 00494580652TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 11:04:28 00494581137TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 11:15:10 00494582001TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 11:22:16 00494582631TRLO1.1.1 XLON
108 215.600 11:31:28 00494583588TRLO1.1.1 XLON



108 215.600 11:31:28 00494583588TRLO1.1.1 XLON
502 215.600 11:31:28 00494583589TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 11:41:43 00494584677TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 11:46:33 00494585148TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 11:51:22 00494585642TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 11:54:47 00494586045TRLO1.1.1 XLON
204 216.400 12:00:50 00494586760TRLO1.1.1 XLON
476 216.400 12:00:50 00494586762TRLO1.1.1 XLON
540 216.400 12:00:50 00494586761TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 12:05:46 00494587587TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 12:10:05 00494588298TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 12:17:01 00494589089TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 12:23:08 00494589739TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 12:26:14 00494589930TRLO1.1.1 XLON
82 216.000 12:29:50 00494590344TRLO1.1.1 XLON
528 216.000 12:29:50 00494590345TRLO1.1.1 XLON
356 216.000 12:32:41 00494590575TRLO1.1.1 XLON
55 216.000 12:32:41 00494590576TRLO1.1.1 XLON
150 216.000 12:32:41 00494590577TRLO1.1.1 XLON
49 216.000 12:32:41 00494590578TRLO1.1.1 XLON
188 215.800 12:36:49 00494591177TRLO1.1.1 XLON
422 215.800 12:36:49 00494591176TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.400 12:45:00 00494592285TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.200 12:55:48 00494593335TRLO1.1.1 XLON
15 215.200 13:00:24 00494593698TRLO1.1.1 XLON
595 215.200 13:00:24 00494593697TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.200 13:04:57 00494594143TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 13:14:56 00494595607TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,220 216.000 13:18:28 00494596015TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 13:25:20 00494596895TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 13:30:19 00494597419TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 13:32:46 00494597815TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.600 13:35:13 00494598244TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 13:42:55 00494599492TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 13:51:37 00494600848TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.000 13:56:20 00494601634TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 14:05:59 00494602990TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 215.800 14:09:13 00494603448TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.200 14:12:05 00494603905TRLO1.1.1 XLON
117 217.000 14:29:41 00494607086TRLO1.1.1 XLON
493 217.000 14:29:41 00494607085TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 14:30:12 00494608930TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,830 216.800 14:30:12 00494608929TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.600 14:32:13 00494609863TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 216.800 14:33:55 00494610682TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.000 14:37:45 00494615253TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 14:41:50 00494616453TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 14:45:40 00494617567TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 14:48:31 00494618190TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 14:51:22 00494619106TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 14:54:29 00494623326TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 14:58:56 00494625204TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:01:45 00494626136TRLO1.1.1 XLON
158 218.600 15:03:44 00494626859TRLO1.1.1 XLON
225 218.600 15:03:44 00494626858TRLO1.1.1 XLON
227 218.600 15:03:44 00494626860TRLO1.1.1 XLON
217 218.200 15:13:55 00494631499TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:20:54 00494633815TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:20:54 00494633817TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,613 218.600 15:20:54 00494633816TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:23:09 00494634659TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:25:07 00494635562TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:27:32 00494636813TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:32:54 00494639037TRLO1.1.1 XLON
474 218.200 15:36:02 00494640018TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,356 219.000 15:45:13 00494643930TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:47:05 00494645024TRLO1.1.1 XLON



610 218.600 15:47:05 00494645024TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.600 15:47:05 00494645025TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.200 15:50:54 00494647595TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.200 15:52:49 00494648586TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.800 15:55:11 00494650500TRLO1.1.1 XLON
2,440 217.800 16:02:22 00494654709TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.800 16:04:57 00494655809TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 16:11:20 00494658776TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 16:11:20 00494658777TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 16:11:20 00494658778TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 217.600 16:11:20 00494658779TRLO1.1.1 XLON
565 218.000 16:15:22 00494660774TRLO1.1.1 XLON
610 218.000 16:15:22 00494660775TRLO1.1.1 XLON
1,385 218.000 16:15:22 00494660776TRLO1.1.1 XLON
191 218.000 16:17:41 00494661823TRLO1.1.1 XLON
780 218.000 16:17:41 00494661822TRLO1.1.1 XLON
210 218.200 16:20:08 00494663017TRLO1.1.1 XLON
402 218.200 16:20:08 00494663018TRLO1.1.1 XLON
584 218.200 16:22:43 00494664468TRLO1.1.1 XLON
613 218.000 16:26:08 00494666920TRLO1.1.1 XLON
 

This announcement is made in accordance with the requirements of Listing Rule 12.4.6.

Enquiries:

Pets at Home Group plc                                                +44 (0) 161 486 6688

LEI: 213800CGJ77NY5H4K844

Lesley Lazenby, Company Secretary
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